
WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

WEEK 10

28/4

5/5

12/5

19/5

26/5

2/6

9/6

16/6

23/6

30/6

29/4

6/5

13/5

20/5

27/5

3/6

10/6

17/6

24/6

1/7

30/4

7/5

14/5

21/5

28/5

4/6

11/6

18/6

25/6

2/7

1/5

8/5

15/5

22/5

29/5

5/6

12/6

19/6

26/6

3/7

2/5

9/5

16/5

23/5

30/5

6/6

13/6

20/6

27/6

4/7

3-4/5

10-11/5

17-18/5

24-25/5

31/5-1/6

7-8/6

14-15/6

21-22/6

28-29/6

5-6/7

Term 2
2025

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT/SUN

28 Apr First Day Back at School
29 Apr School Photo Day
8 May Writer’s Workshop
9 May Community Breakfast
12-16 May Swimming Week (Rec-Year 3)
27 May - 3 June Reconciliation Week
9 June Adelaide Cup Public Holiday

Important Dates
10 June Pupil Free Day (OSHC Available)
16-20 June Swimming Week (IELP & Year 4)
23 June Mid-Year Reception Intake Meet the Teacher
25 June Mid-Year Reception Transition Visit #1
27 June AFL Max Winter Carnival
2 July Mid-Year Reception Transition Visit #2
4 July Last Day of Term (Early Dismissal 2:05pm)

School Photo Day
Sparkle Day
of Inclusion Premier Visit

Community 
BreakfastWriter’s 

Workshop

AssemblyGoverning Council

Governing Council

Swimming Week - Reception - Year 3 Students

Swimming Week - IELP & Year 4 Students

Newsletter

Evacuation
Drill

Reconciliation Week

Reconciliation Week

King's Birthday
Public Holiday

Pupil Free
Day

Assembly

State Soccer Carnival

State Netball Carnival

Mid-Year Meet the
Teacher 4:00-4:30pm

Mid-Year Transition
Visit #1

Mid-Year Transition
Visit #2

AFL Max
Winter Carnival

Inner-West Basketball 
Tournament

Assembly

NAIDOC Week

End of Term
2:05pm Dismissal
Reports Sent Home

Crows Visit
(Open Parachute)

Principal Tour


