Term 2 2025



Important Dates

28 Apr First Day Back at School
29 Apr School Photo Day
8 May Writer's Workshop
9 May Community Breakfast
12-16 May Swimming Week (Rec-Year 3)
27 May - 3 June Reconciliation Week
9 June Adelaide Cup Public Holiday

- **10 June** Pupil Free Day (OSHC Available)
- **16-20 June** Swimming Week (IELP & Year 4)
- **23 June** Mid-Year Reception Intake Meet the Teacher
- **25 June** Mid-Year Reception Transition Visit #1
- 27 June AFL Max Winter Carnival
- **2 July** Mid-Year Reception Transition Visit #2
- **4 July** Last Day of Term (Early Dismissal 2:05pm)

	MON	TUE	WED	тни	FRI	SAT/SUN
WEEK 1	28/4	29/4 School Photo Day	30/4 Sparkle Day of Inclusion	1/5	2/5 Premier Visit	3-4/5
WEEK 2	5/5	6/5 State Netball Carnival	7/5	8/5 Writer's Workshop	9/5 Community Breakfast	10-11/5
WEEK 3	12/5 Governing Council		14/5 - Reception - Year 3	15/5 Students	16/5 Assembly	17-18/5
WEEK 4	19/5	20/5	21/5	22/5	23/5 Crows Visit (Open Parachute) Newsletter	24-25/5
WEEK 5	26/5	27/5	28/5 Evacuation Drill Reconcil	29/5 ation Week	30/5 Principal Tour	31/5-1/6
WEEK 6	2/6 Reconcilia	3/6 tion Week	4/6	5/6	6/6 Assembly	7-8/6
WEEK 7	9/6 King's Birthday Public Holiday	10/6 Pupil Free Day	11/6 State Soccer Carnival	12/6	13/6	14-15/6
WEEK 8	16/6 Governing Council		18/6 ek - IELP & Year 4 S	19/6 tudents	20/6 Inner-West Basketball Tournament	21-22/6
WEEK 9	23/6 Mid-Year Meet the Teacher 4:00-4:30pm	24/6	25/6 Mid-Year Transition Visit #1	26/6 Assembly	27/6 AFL Max Winter Carnival	28-29/6
WEEK 10	30/6	1/7	2/7 Mid-Year Transition Visit #2	3/7 NAIDOC Week	4/7 End of Term 2:05pm Dismissal Reports Sent Home	5-6/7